	University of Pécs
Faculty of Music and Visual Arts
	Reference #  ….. / ….. / CTC
	

	
	Date of the decision of the Credit Transfer Committee:

	Credit Transfer Request


Please use PRINTED letters.
	NAME:
	

	NEPTUN CODE:
	

	pROGRAMME, SEMESTER NUMBER:
	
	

	tYPE OF PROGRAMME:

Underline 
	Full time / Correspondence/ Evening
Financing: Scholarship/Self supporting
Programme level: Undivided/BA/MA/DLA/Post-graduate training

	MASTER TEACHER’S NAME:
	


	Announcement of the decision

	a) in person from the secretary of Credit Transfer Committee, from the date of the meeting

	b) in case of rejection in writing or email
	Postal address or email address



Based on Article 54 of the Code of Studies and Examinations I request the recognition of the following courses completed at [name of Institute] on the programme [name of programme] for my current studies:
	
	Name of course and instructor
	Date of completion
	Grade
	Credit

	1.
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	


If the above course(s)’ syllabus covers at least 75% of the following courses announced at the Faculty, the course(s) can be recognised.

	
	Course code

	Name of the course and instructor
	Signature of the instructor
	Credit

	
	
	
	Approve
	Don’t approve
	

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	


Applicant must attach: official transcript of the courses completed at the original institute, official syllabus of relevant courses issued by of the competent institute (including date of completion, credits, literature list).
Pécs, [date]
……………………………………..
Applicant’s signature
	The decision of the credit transfer Committee:
Courses  ……………………… can be recognised.
Courses  ………………………. cannot be recognised.
…………….………………………..
Signature of the Head of the Credit Transfer Committee


